AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 354 WICZYNSKI B. - . el 8 1:48.386 16:07:48.765 7 1:37.647 16:04:32.294
B LS SEL e, 750 9 2:05.764 16:09:54.529 8 1:38.057 16:06:10.351
2 1:34.749 15:55:18.501 9 1:37.173 16:07:47.524
3 1:34.558 15:56:53.059  PO.5-#328 KLOCP. -. + Bi;f'j(‘;i{ 10 1:36.948 16:09:24.472
a 1:34.287 15:58:27.346 1 1:36.821 15:53:37.018 11 1:39.454 16:11:03.926
5 151610 16:00-18.956 2 1:37.940 15:55:14.958 - ppp— EEp——
6 1:36.826 16:01:55.782 3 1:36.691 15:56:51.649 13 1:36.992 16:14:18.295
; 1.35.361 16:03:31.143 4 1:50.921 15:58:42.570 ” PEp— P p——
8 1:38.677 16:05:09.820 15 1:37.782 16:17:35.250
Po. 6 - #316 PURCHAP. - . ‘o eos
Po. 2 # 312 PASEK A. - o o 1 1:40.533 16:03:12.245  py o_ 4317 BEZULSKI M. - . o
1 1.36.909 15.57:57.935 2 1:38.126 16:04:50.371 1 P PETE——
2 1:35.071 15:59:33.006 3 1:53.853 16:06:44.224 2 1:38.443 15:57:19.199
3 1:35.262 16:01:08.268 g 2L 828 16:08:58.052 3 1:37.418 15:58:56.617
. 134.927 16:02:43.195 5 1:36.890 16:10:34.942 4 1.46.116 16:00:42.733
5 1:34.893 16:04:18.088 6 e 220 erl22k). s 5 9:48.306 16:10:31.039
6 1:53.219 16:06:11.307 6 1:36.972 16:12:08.011
Po.7 - #1001 DRZYMULSKI A. - . +02.658 7 1:47.246 16:13:55.257
Po. 3 - # 359 SIKORA I. - . . gf:ﬁt 1 2:03.760 15:54:17.495
1 1:38.058 15:53:44.663 2 L 15:55:57.059  pg, 10 - # 350 SZKOPEK M. - . cors
5 137311 15:55:21.974 3 1:39.798 15:57:36.857 1 1:44.726 15:54:49 244
3 1:36.533 15:56:58.507 4 1:39.006 15:59:15.863 2 1:41.589 15:56:30.833
. 137153 15:58:35.660 5 1:42.207 16:00:58.070 3 1:36.999 15:58:07.832
5 1:43.790 16:00:19.450 6 9:12.830 16:10:10.900 4 1:37.565 15:59:45.397
6 1:36.744 16:01:56.194 7 1:38.013 16:11:48.913 5 1:37.362 16:01:22.759
7 1:35.699 16:03:31.893 8 1:38.759 16:13:27.672 g p— B ——
8 1:40.437 16:05:12.330 3 1:38.107 16:15:05.779 7 1:37.993 16:04:40.006
10 1:36.945 16:16:42.724 g Ppp— 16:06:25.900
Po. 4 - # 347 KRAAIKAMP R. - . oy _
1 1:40.311 15:56:04.979  P0.8-#325FALATP. -. + ggngslt
2 1:39.332 15:57:44.311 1 1:40.621 15:54:39.012
3 1.40.759 15:59.25.070 2 1:39.884 15:56:18.896
. 1.39.830 16:01:04.900 3 1:40.194 15:57:59.090
5 1:41.314 16:02:46.214 & el 15:59:36.782
6 137508 16:04:23.722 5 1:38.942 16:01:15.724
7 1:36.657 16:06:00.379 € LSS 28 16:02:54.647

Fastest lap: 1:34.287

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 11 - # 344 MUSZYNSKI A. - o st 10 1:38.406 16:11:12.037 8 1:39.340 16:05:55.481
1 141167 15:54:16.644 11 1:48.185 16:13:00.222 9 1:39.160 16:07:34.641
2 1:40.299 15:55:56.943 10 1:41.137 16:09:15.778
3 1:40.944 15:57:37887 PO 14-#741 LALEWICZ M. - . v o5 ate 11 1:40.718 16:10:56.496
4 1:39.096 15:59:16.983 ! 1:41.419 15:54:47.331 12 1:39.378 16:12:35.874
s 138,601 16:00:55.584 2 1:40.843 15:56:28.174 13 1.43.150 16:14:19.024
6 1:38.191 16:02:33.775 3 =D Lo SS0Z676
7 1:40.158 16:04:13.933 4 1:37.646 15:59:45.322 Po. 17 - # 313 WOJDYHLO G. - . <0404
g 310482 16:07-24.415 5 1:39.197 16:01:24.519 1 1:39.196 15:54:18.455
0 137,383 160901798 6 1:40.981 16:03:05.500 2 1:39.166 15:55:57.621
10 142,381 16:10:44.175 7 1:38.663 16:04:44.163 3 1:42.135 15:57:39.756
1 244318 16:13:28.497 8 1:40.673 16:06:24.836 4 1:39.555 15:59:19.311
- 137763 161506260 9 1:40.155 16:08:04.991 5 1:39.042 16:00:58.353
3 140776 16:16:47.036 10 1:41.250 16:09:46.241 6 1:39.225 16:02:37.578
11 1:39.818 16:11:26.059 7 1:38.791 16:04:16.369
Po. 12 - # 304 FRANKOWSKI K. - Dt 12 1:54.091 16:13:20.150 8 1:39.307 16:05:55.676
1 1:38.107 15:53:40.981 9 1:48.796 16:07:44.472
2 1:37.674 15:55:18.655  Po- 15 - # 305 MIERZWINSKI . - . £ 01383
3 1:37.641 15:56:56.296 d o 15:54:39.673  Po. 18- # 327 DRZYMULSKI A. - . £ 04730
. 138,300 15:58:34.596 2 1:39.808 15:56:19.481 1 2:03.782 15:54:17.481
5 138998 16:00-12.894 3 1:41.346 15:58:00.827 2 1:39.563 15:55:57.044
. 1550447 16:02:03.341 4 1:38.927 15:59:39.754 3 1:39.796 15:57:36.840
,; 11.09.055 161312396 5 1:40.631 16:01:20.385 4 1:39.017 15:59:15.857
8 1:37.398 16:14:49.794 6 1:59.873 16:03:20.258 5 1:42.182 16:00:58.039
9 138,148 16:16.27.942 7 9:54.415 16:13:14.673 6 9:13.227 16:10:11.266
8 1:38.670 16:14:53.343 7 1:39.662 16:11:50.928
Po. 13 - # 333 WIELEBSKI A. - . D 9 1:38.733 16:16:32.076 8 1:39.918 16:13:30.846
1 3:16.531 15:56:27.106 9 1:40.072 16:15:10.918
) 138.736 15:58:05.847 PO- 16 # 336 DOMALEWSKI M. - . coaae 10 1:41.911 16:16:52.829
3 1:37.710 15:59:43.552 ! 1:39.037 15:54:17.947
. 138.91 16:01:22.464 2 1:39.424 15:55:57.371
5 1:39.447 16:03:01.911 3 1:42.247 15:57:39.618
. 137,995 16:04:39.906 4 1:39.566 15:59:19.184
7 1:38.537 16:06:18.443 5 1:39.041 16:00:58.225
8 1:37.555 16:07:55.998 o LR G234 52
9 137,633 16:09:33.631 7 1:38.703 16:04:16.141

Fastest lap: 1:34.287

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

ALUTOM
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First . -
Po. 19 - # 337 PURTAK M. - . +04.739 1 B0 AAHIB A
= Diff. First
1 1:41.432 15:55:49.577 Po.22-#323 DURYNEK M. - . +05.282 2 1:40.075 16:16:43.363
2 1:39.702 15:57:29.229 1 Laens ISR
) e, - Diff. First
3 1:39.273 15:59:08.502 2 1:40.176 15:56:07.694  Po. 27 - # 310 BUDZYNSKI ). - . +05.869
4 139,683 16:00:48.185 3 1:40.436 15:57:48.130 1 1:44.408 15:58:16.220
5 139519 16:02:27.704 4 1:40.702 15:59:28.832 2 1:43.696 15:59:59.916
6 139596 16:04:07.300 5 1:41.980 16:01:10.812 3 1:42.800 16:01:42.716
; 1.42.126 16:05:49.426 6 1:39.569 16:02:50.381 4 1:42.057 16:03:24.773
g 139082 16:07-28.508 7 1:40.276 16:04:30.657 5 1:40.156 16:05:04.929
9 1.48.361 16:09-16.869 8 1:46.445 16:06:17.102 6 1:59.827 16:07:04.756
10 2:09.830 16:11:26.699 - =
Diff. First Diff. First
1 1.49.414 164316173 PO-23- #1000 DRZYMULSKI A. - +05375 Po.28-#301BUJOCZEKA. -. +06.340
1 1:39.662 16:11:50.944 1 1:43.961 15:53:57.679
12 1:39.026 16:14:55.139
2 1:39.915 16:13:30.859 2 1:42.641 15:55:40.320
13 1:47.012 16:16:42.151
3 1:40.073 16:15:10.932 3 1:43.289 15:57:23.609
Diff. First 4 1:41.913 16:16:52.845 4 1:42.598 15:59:06.207
Po. 20 - # 315 DUDAA. -. 405213
1 142191 16:01:42.843 5 1:42.082 16:00:48.289
Diff. First
5 141,275 160324118 PO- 24~ # 321 WIECZORKIEWICZ W. - +05.489 6 1:42.071 16:02:30.360
1 1:41.952 15:55:18.281 . .
3 1:39.500 16:05:03.618 Z Lauies Lo i
2 1:42.291 15:57:00.572 . 05
4 1:40.051 16:06:43.669 8 1:40.986 16:05:52.109
3 1:42.337 15:58:42.909 ) 07
5 1:40.581 16:08:24.250 2 L2000 AT
4 1:50.258 16:00:33.167 . 00
. 1.40.917 16:10:05.167 10 1:43.259 16:09:17.368
5 2:50.375 16:03:23.542 . 0
7 1:40.408 16:11:45.575 il iz IOy
6 1:39.776 16:05:03.318 . 1.
. 202627 16:13-48.202 12 1:41.372 16:12:41.279
7 1:49.323 16:06:52.641 13 1:41.666 16:14:22.945
Diff. First . TN
Po. 21 - # 463 BEZULSKI A. - . +05274 — 14 1:41.421 16:16:04.366
A 1T, FI
" 1:42.996 15:55:50.661 O 25 ~#747 MALEKM. -. +05.624 15 1:40.627 16:17:44.993
1 1:40.843 15:53:43.602
2 1:41.925 15:57:32.586
2 1:41.003 15:55:24.605
3 1:40.389 15:59:12.975
3 1:39.919 15:57:04.524
4 1:39.877 16:00:52.852
4 1:40.440 15:58:44.964
5 1:40.160 16:02:33.012
5 1:39.911 16:00:24.875
6 1:45.594 16:04:18.606
6 1:40.559 16:02:05.434
7 7:21.452 16:11:40.058
7 2:02.548 16:04:07.982
8 1:39.561 16:13:19.619
9 1:40.750 16:15:00.369 —
Diff. First
Po. 26 - # 356 BERGER J. - . 405788
10 1:44.796 16:16:45.165 :

Fastest lap: 1:34.287

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

sevencse SO0 DAL TOR POZNAR

ALUTOM
SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position La ptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Diff. First o 03 . 13-
Po. 29 - # 331 RZYMEK D. - . . ols Ggsl 5 2:23.344 16:03:26.472 11 1:43.847 16:13:28.551
1 1:42.605 15:54:27.447 12 1:42.309 16:15:10.860
Diff. First
2 1:42.601 15:56:10.0a8  PO- 33 - # 401 JANTOSZAKR. - . +07.045 13 1:49.025 16:16:59.885
3 1:48.974 15:57:59.022 1 1:42.000 15:53:46.739
. e Diff. First
4 1:41.475 15:59:40.497 2 WALIRE 15:55:28.494  Po. 36 - # 749 KAMYSZ M. - +07.191
5 1:40.968 16:01:21.465 3 1:41.823 15:57:10.317 1 1:42.010 15:53:46.504
. Pp— AT, G5E 4 1:41.332 15:58:51.649 2 1:41.626 15:55:28.130
; 1:43.535 16:04:48.588 5 1:52.035 16:00:43.684 3 1:41.705 15:57:09.835
. P— P p—— . 4 1:41.478 15:58:51.313
Diff. First
9 1:41.469 16:08:13.743 F0- 34~ # 357 MARKOWSKIS. - +07.145 > 1:49.880 16:00:41.193
1 1:44.032 15:54:34.314
10 1:48.415 16:10:02.158 -
Diff. First
2 1:44.491 15:56:18.805 . .
11 5:04.176 16:15:06.334 Po.37-#453 MADEIT. - +08.089
3 1:42.783 15:58:01.588 1 1:43.630 15:55:08.108
12 1:42.136 16:16:48.470
4 1:41.785 15:59:43.373 2 1:42.951 15:56:51.059
Diff. First 5 1:42.094 16:01:25.467 3 1:42.783 15:58:33.842
Po. 30 - # 346 MURAWSKI T. - . +06.745
1 1:41.763 15:54:16.496 6 1:42.434 16:03:07.901 4 1:42.780 16:00:16.622
. R P —— 7 1:41.750 16:04:49.651 5 1:43.528 16:02:00.150
3 1:42.117 15:57:41.308 8 1:41.988 16:06:31.639 6 1:42.376 16:03:42.526
p T Pp—— 9 1:41.432 16:08:13.071 7 1:44.954 16:05:27.480
s 1:42.304 16:01:05.494 10 1:42.126 16:09:55.197 8 1:42.643 16:07:10.123
3 p— e —— 11 1:41.708 16:11:36.905 9 1:54.112 16:09:04.235
; 1:41.753 16:04:29.574 12 1:41.465 16:13:18.370 .
Diff. First
3 LA L 13 1:41.867 16:15:00.237  Po. 38 - # 349 UKLEJA M. - . +08.138
) 16: 1 1:42.425 16:16:00.425
9 1:41.032 16:07:52.091 14 1:42.033 16:16:42.270
2 1:43.238 16:17:43.663
10 1:53.339 16:09:45.430
Diff. First
Po. 35 - # 332 JOSKOWSKI W. - . +07.154
DIff. First 1 1:43.391 15:54:35.057
Po. 31 - # 311 NAWOJSKI K. - . +06.864
1 141672 16:13:08.413 2 1:43.512 15:56:18.569
2 1:41.151 16:14:49.564 g LAEE L2102
3 1:41.569 16:16:31.133 4 1:41.441 15:59:42.653
5 1:42.310 16:01:24.963
., Diff. First . 02
Po. 32 - # 330 SOBOCINSKI T. - . +06.922 6 1:41.969 16:03:06.932
1 1:45.579 15:55:56.814 7 1:41.804 16:04:48.736
2 1:43.690 15:57:40.504 8 1:52.748 16:06:41.484
3 1:41.209 15:59:21.713 9 3:20.811 16:10:02.295
4 1:41.415 16:01:03.128 10 1:42.409 16:11:44.704

Fastest lap: 1:34.287

ARIDGESTONE
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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

T

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PIATEK - Gr. A4
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 39 - # 307 OSTASZEWSKIE. - . . ggflﬁsr;t 9 1:47.095 16:08:12.399 5 1:46.373 16:08:26.035
1 1:44.355 15:53:58.200 10 1:43.575 16:09:55.974 6 1:46.052 16:10:12.087
2 ERLT e 1 1:43.284 16:11:39.258 7 1:46.435 16:11:58.522
3 1:43.078 15:57:24.432 12 1:45.071 16:13:24.329
4 1:42.445 15:59:06.877 13 1:44.872 16:15:09.201  Po. 46 - # 341 CZERKA M. -. 12505
5 1.42.599 16:00:49.476 14 1:47.008 16:16:56.299 1 1:46.832 15:54:31.564
6 1:47.812 16:02:37.288 2 1:48.283 15:56:19.847
7 3:41.699 16:06:18.987  P0-43 - #329 WEISSK. -. + gig.'ggg 3 1:47.625 15:58:07.472
g 143541 16.08:02.528 1 1:47.628 15:54:39.787 4 1:48.513 15:59:55.985
9 1.43.663 16:09-46.191 2 1:44.565 15:56:24.352 5 1:58.515 16:01:54.500
10 143,441 161129632 3 1:44.384 15:58:08.736 6 7:26.237 16:09:20.737
1 155 526 16:13.25.158 4 1:44.846 15:59:53.582 7 1:47.343 16:11:08.080
5 1:43.954 16:01:37.536 8 1:47.659 16:12:55.739
Po. 40 - # 342 ZURAWSKI K. - . . g';f;;t 6 1:50.905 16:03:28.441 9 1:55.972 16:14:51.711
1 1:43.794 15:54:26.618 7 1:43.947 16:05:12.388
2 1:42.821 15:56:09.439 8 2:23.265 16:07:35.653  Po. 47 - # 338 KEPINSKI M. -. +13035
3 1.43.606 15:57:53.045 1 1:48.946 15:54:39.073
4 1:42.882 15:59:35.927  Po. 44 - #343 ZURAWINSKI K. - . + [{Zf%’;‘ 2 1:49.227 15:56:28.300
5 1.43.942 16:01:19.869 1 1:47.253 15:54:02.686 3 1:47.590 15:58:15.890
6 144273 16:03:04.142 2 1:45.774 15:55:48.460 4 1:47.925 16:00:03.815
; 156622 16:05:00.764 3 1:46.838 15:57:35.298 5 1:47.949 16:01:51.764
4 1:46.404 15:59:21.702 6 1:49.849 16:03:41.613
Po. 41 - # 348 OSTROWSKI W. - . . gi;f:;gg 5 1:46.301 16:01:08.003 7 1:54.523 16:05:36.136
1 1:43.167 15:54:48.913 6 1:46.553 16:02:54.556 8 3:36.492 16:09:12.628
5 176816 By 7 1:45.236 16:04:39.792 9 1:47.783 16:11:00.411
3 3:20.458 15:59:56.190 8 1:45.067 16:06:24.859 10 1:47.522 16:12:47.933
9 1:45.631 16:08:10.490 11 1:50.289 16:14:38.222
Po. 42 - # 300 DEMIANIUK P. - . gg‘;g;‘ 10 1:45.082 16:09:55.572 12 1:48.347 16:16:26.569
1 1:49.350 15:54:08.160 11 1:46.394 16:11:41.966
2 1:46.342 15:55:54.502 12 1:54.458 16:13:36.424
3 1:45.951 15:57:40.453
Diff. First
4 1:45.715 15:59:26.168  Po. 45 - # 339 BOLEK J. - . +11501
5 5 GER AGENALEH 1 1:45.937 16:01:20.603
6 1:45.155 16:02:56.956 2 1:46.319 16:03:06.922
7 1:43.873 16:04:40.829 3 1:45.878 16:04:52.800
8 1:44.475 16:06:25.304 4 1:46.862 16:06:39.662

Fastest lap: 1:34.287

ARIDGESTONE
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